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10454

14562

14658

15679

33466

11616

10393

13294
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14912

10389

12560

14895

10390

Description

Front Cover

Adjustable Feet

Wheel

Transformer

Plastic Wateroverflow pan

Water Tray

Back Cover

Water Evaporator Coil

Compresssor NLE8.8CN Complete

Capillary

Filter Drier

Condenser Outlet Pipe

Condenser Fan Cover

Fan & Motor For Condenser

Condenser

Dust Filter

Sliding Door

Door Rail

Top And Bottom Door Rail

Evaporator

Evaporator Cover

Controller Cover

Controller Panel

Switch On/Off

AC/DC Adaptor

Thermostat XR02CX 2 Probe Blue

Switch For Light And Heating

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Controller Box Base

Controller Box Cover

Right Glass Black

Top Glass Black

Left Glass Black

Front Glass Black

Evaporator Fan Cover

Fan And Motor For Evaporator

Evaporator Fan Motor Bracket

Back Supporting Glass Shelves

Left Bracket For Glass Shelf

Glass Shelf

LED Cover

Clip For LED

LED Light

Right Bracket For Glass Shelf

Bottom Shelf Left

Front Rail

Ventilation Inlet

Arylic Sealing

Bottom Shelf Right

Ventilation Outlet
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